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Link do produktu: https://www.androla.pl/akumulator-icom-bp-7-ic-12at-1000mah-13-2v-p-45960.html

Opis produktu

Akumulator Icom BP-7 IC-12AT 1000mAh

13.2V

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

300,00 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnosc
24 godziny

47503

BTR103
4894128074977

Brak

Akumulator Icom BP-7 IC-12AT 1000mAh 13.2V

Akumulator 1000mAh 13.2Wh NiMH (niklowo-wodorkowy) 13.2V

Zastepuje akumulatory:

BP-7
BP-7H
CM-7
CM-7G
CM-7H
1C-A2
IC-BP8

Stosowany w lcom:
02AT
03AT
04AT
12AT

2A
2AT
2GAT
32A
32AT
32E
3AT
4AT
4GAT
H/U12
H/Ul6
H/U2
H6
HTX-202
HTX-404
IC-02GAT
IC-12AT
IC-12GAT
IC-2AT
IC-2GAT
IC-32A
IC-32AT
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IC-32E
IC-3AT
IC-3GAT
IC-4AT
IC-4GAT
1C-A2
IC-A20
IC-A21
IC-H12
IC-H16
IC-H16T
IC-H2
IC-H6
IC-M11
IC-M12
IC-M2
IC-M5
IC-U12
IC-Ul6
IC-Ul6T
IC-U2
M12
M2
M5

Wymiary: 82.9x66.0x35mm
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